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Men / 10 / 16 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley* Loos896
Technique

14.750 13.800 14.95013.500 11.85014.000 82.850
1 1 2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Jordan* Williams610
Liberty

14.650 12.050 13.95013.400 13.50013.400 80.950
2 5 3 4 2 1 2 

2 

Matthew* Geuy769
SCEGA

12.750 11.600 14.80012.500 12.20012.800 76.650
8 9T 6 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Christopher* Osgood978
Victory

12.400 12.550 12.90014.250 11.70011.900 75.700
11T 4 1 10 22T 9T 4 

4 

Kyle* Shuttle86
Accel

13.500 9.900 14.05012.150 11.75013.150 74.500
5 29 10T 3 3 8 5 

5 

Yuchen Lee840
South Coast

13.950 11.450 13.65011.350 11.70012.300 74.400
3 12 19T 6 15T 9T 6 

6 

Will* Lavanak986
West Coast

12.800 13.200 10.90012.350 11.80012.950 74.000
7 2 8T 29T 5 6T 7 

7 

Troy* Mendelson719
Platinum

11.500 9.600 13.75013.300 12.25012.650 73.050
25T 32 4 5 10T 2 8 

8 

Arman Aroustamian863
Stanford

13.650 10.600 12.55012.450 10.50012.700 72.450
4 22 7 14T 9 25T 9 

9 

Beckett Andersen264
Central Coast

12.650 11.150 12.75011.900 11.45012.400 72.300
9T 15 15 11 14 12T 10 

10 

Hunter Brunett718
Platinum

12.350 10.150 12.55011.750 12.05012.800 71.650
14T 25 16 14T 6T 4 11T

11T

Jayden Paulino527
HITS

12.400 11.950 11.95010.950 11.80012.600 71.650
11T 7T 30 21 12 6T 11T

11T

Tyler* Brennan473
Go For It USA

11.950 11.950 12.55011.950 10.90012.150 71.450
20T 7T 14 14T 18T 20 13 

13 

Joshua Montes749
SCATS

11.950 11.350 12.70011.300 10.85013.000 71.150
20T 14 21T 12T 4 21 14 

14 

Ryan Danis207
CSC Great Oaks

11.800 11.550 12.25012.150 11.45011.900 71.100
22 11 10T 17 22T 12T 15 

15 

Jeremy Guttman448
GW

12.250 10.400 13.60012.050 11.00011.500 70.800
18 24 12 7 29 19 16T

16T

Jack Cartwright892
Technique

12.350 10.500 13.25011.500 10.75012.450 70.800
14T 23 18 8 13 22T 16T

16T

Casey Cummings838
South Coast

12.650 10.000 12.70011.200 11.25012.150 69.950
9T 27 25 12T 18T 15T 18 

18 

Kyle Burriss227
Cal Sports

10.850 12.800 11.80012.000 10.55011.600 69.600
32 3 13 23 28 24 19 

19 

Colin* Douglas551
High Sierra

12.400 12.000 9.70011.600 11.25012.300 69.250
11T 6 17 35 15T 15T 20 

20 

Kalama* Flagg301
Deltchev

12.850 10.750 12.05010.900 11.15011.000 68.700
6 21 31 19T 31 17T 21 

21 

Yassin Tantawy609
Liberty

11.700 11.600 10.15011.350 11.15012.650 68.600
23 9T 19T 34 10T 17T 22 

22 

Tyler Egbert683
Oroville

9.700 10.900 12.05011.150 11.50012.250 67.550
33 20 26T 19T 17 11 23 

23 

Jonas Ilao84
Accel

11.350 10.950 11.0009.900 11.40012.750 67.350
27 17T 33 25T 8 14 24 

24 

Joshua Guzman839
South Coast

11.650 10.950 12.10011.050 10.15011.350 67.250
24 17T 28T 18 30 29 25 

25 
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Blake Condit370
EWG

10.950 11.100 10.85010.650 10.75012.050 66.350
30 16 32 31T 20T 22T 26 

26 

Brandon* Rhode456
Gym World Central

12.300 9.950 10.55011.050 10.50011.900 66.250
16T 28 28T 33 22T 25T 27T

27T

Casey Kwinn307
Demaray's

11.050 10.950 10.90011.300 10.25011.800 66.250
29 17T 21T 29T 26 27 27T

27T

Cameron Anderson392
Extreme

12.100 10.100 11.85011.300 9.95010.550 65.850
19 26 21T 22 34 30 29 

29 

Reuven Roberson1013
GymJam

10.900 9.800 10.85012.350 9.35011.900 65.150
31 30 8T 31T 22T 32 30 

30 

Lane* Brooks278
Dauntless

12.300 9.100 11.00011.300 9.00012.050 64.750
16T 33 21T 25T 20T 33 31 

31 

Sage Caddenhead228
Cal Sports

11.500 9.700 11.1009.800 9.80011.650 63.550
25T 31 34 24 27 31 32 

32 

Marcus* Marquardt402
Flagstaff Gymnastics

11.200 8.750 11.0009.400 10.20010.900 61.450
28 34 35 25T 32 28 33 

33 

Tuocheng Yao842
South Coast

0.000 0.000 13.15012.800 0.00010.700 36.650
34T 35T 5 9 33 34T 34 

34 

Tristan* Warburton552
High Sierra

0.000 11.400 10.9500.000 0.00010.200 32.550
34T 13 36 28 35 34T 35 

35 

Justin Delgado176
Broadway

0.000 0.000 0.00011.150 0.0000.000 11.150
34T 35T 26T 36 36 34T 36 

36 
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